Darters of Brevard - Spring 2018

Pos

Name

Sheryl Wel

Nora T

Rene Nu

Christy Wat

Whittney May

Rebecca (Becca) Men

Jessica A??

Gail Re

Team Name

Blind Eagles

Is It In?

Blind Eagles

Is It In?

Kelly's Krew

Kelly's Krew

Blind Eagles

Moving On Up

WP

DOB#

1968

2715

Paid

501

6-3

2-1

7-1

3-2

0-0

0-5

CRKT

4-4

0-3

2-1

S5

2-1

2-8
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301

2-6

1-2

Sell

1-4

0-2

0-7

Team

2-5

1-3

2-2

2-4

1-0

5-2

W/L

14-18

20-12

4-9

14-5

9-15

3-3

7-22

PPW

2.63

25

0.88




Darters of Brevard - Spring 2018

Standings were printed on Sunday, April 28th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: 6 division - Women only
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